Race Date Heart of Texas XC Invitational

September 17, 2025 Final Team Results

Girls
7th JH Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Brownwood Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 42 Average Time: 1:19:39.6
1 552 ELLIS TRUMP 3 3 15:13.0 15:13.0 0:00.0
2 553 JANELLE YBARRA 5 8 15:33.1 30:46.2 0:20.0
3 548 ZIYAH NICKERSON 7 15 15:50.6 46:36.8 0:37.6
4 546 ZOEY MILES 11 26 16:11.4  1:02:48.3 0:58.3
5 544 PIXI HUMPHRIES 16 42 16:51.2  1:19:39.6 1:38.2
6 547 LAYNEE MOSES (20) (62) 17:12.4  1:36:52.0 1:59.3
7 551 AUDREY STEWART (21) (83) 17:16.4  1:54:08.4 2:03.3
8 549 ZOE PINKARD More Than 7 17:48.0 2:11:56.4 2:34.9
9 542 AUBREY BOSTICK More Than 7 18:09.2  2:30:05.7 2:56.1
10 545 GEORGIE MCCULLER More Than 7 20:39.7 2:50:45.4 5:26.6
11 543 CAYLEIGH CARNES More Than 7 20:40.4  3:11:25.9 5:27.3
Team - Glenn MS Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 44 Average Time: 1:19:29.2
1 688 ANNISTYN LEWRIGHT 1 1 14:54.1 14:54.1 0:00.0
2 692 HAEVYN TREVINO 4 5 15:15.0 30:09.2 0:20.8
3 685 CADENCE EVATT 6 11 15:38.3 45:47.5 0:44.1
4 690 SYDNEY PRICE 14 25 16:38.0 1:02:25.6 1:43.8
5 686 REMINGTON FORD 19 44 17:03.6  1:19:29.2 2:09.4
6 691 ABIGAIL SCOTT (34) (78) 18:40.3  1:38:09.5 3:46.1
7 687 JULIANNE HOLIK (36) (114) 18:42.8  1:56:52.3 3:48.6
8 689 PAXTYN MORING More Than 7 20:44.8  2:17:37.2 5:50.7
Team - Mason Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 75 Average Time: 1:23:27.1
1 869 MIEKE VERWEY 8 8 15:54.9 15:54.9 0:00.0
2 862 SCOTLYN KROLL 12 20 16:26.1 32:21.0 0:31.1
3 865 ALEXIS MOORE 13 33 16:36.8 48:57.8 0:41.9
4 861 BROOKE KLOC 18 51 16:53.7  1:05:51.6 0:58.8
5 860 PRESLEY ESTES 24 75 17:35.4  1:23:27.1 1:40.5
6 864 ABIGAIL MCFARLAND (27) (102) 17:53.7  1:41:20.8 1:58.7
7 867 CLARA SCHMIDT (29) (131) 18:09.6  1:59:30.5 2:14.7
8 868 VANESSA SEGURA More Than 7 20:00.3  2:19:30.8 4:05.4
9 863 HADLEY MCCOY More Than 7 22:20.2  2:41:51.0 6:25.2
10 866 ANA SANCHEZ PALACIOS More Than 7 23:16.6  3:05:07.7 7:21.7
Team - Llano Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 130 Average Time: 1:28:47.2
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Heart of Texas XC Invitational

Race Date
September 17, 2025 Final Team Results
Girls
7th JH Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Llano Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 130 Average Time: 1:28:47.2
1 768 AUBREY ABBOTT 2 2 15:08.2 15:08.2 0:00.0
2 776 PAYCEN MERRITT 25 27 17:46.8 32:55.1 2:38.5
3 770 CAROLINE BUCKLIN 31 58 18:27.6 51:22.7 3:19.4
4 771 MACEE DICK 33 91 18:38.7  1:10:01.5 3:30.5
5 775 KESSLER MCLEOD 39 130 18:45.7  1:28:47.2 3:37.5
6 774 ADILYN MCDONALD (41) (171) 18:48.9  1:47:36.2 3:40.6
7 777 ADDISON ROGERS (43) (214) 19:12.8  2:06:49.0 4:04.5
8 769 BROOKE BAILEY More Than 7 19:42.5 2:26:31.5 4:34.2
9 779 DESIRAE SELBY More Than 7 20:39.2  2:47:10.7 5:30.9
10 778 ESMIE SANCHEZ More Than 7 20:39.4  3:07:50.2 5:31.1
11 773 PAISLEE LYNCH More Than 7 21:03.4 3:28:53.6 5:55.1
12 772 NAHLA FITZJERALD More Than 7 23:12.5 3:52:06.2 8:04.3
Team - Sonora Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 159 Average Time: 1:31:17.2
1 1015 JENNIFER ARREDONDO 15 15 16:40.2 16:40.2 0:00.0
2 1016 BLISS BATES 23 38 17:31.5 34:11.8 0:51.2
3 1018 DESTINY ESCOBEDO 26 64 17:50.9 52:02.8 1:10.6
4 1020 THALYANA GARZA 45 109 19:23.4  1:11:26.3 2:43.1
5 1025 SARAH TORRES 50 159 19:50.9  1:31:17.2 3:10.7
6 1024 HANNAH ROGERS (51) (210) 19:58.5 1:51:15.8 3:18.2
7 1017 DAYLIN DILLARD (62) (272) 22:56.2  2:14:12.0 6:15.9
8 1026 EMALEN VYVLECKA More Than 7 23:05.2 2:37:17.3 6:24.9
9 1022 SERENITY MARTIN More Than 7 23:55.2  3:01:12.5 7:14.9
10 1023 YARELY OZUNA More Than 7 24:38.6  3:25:51.2 7:58.3
11 1019 EMMA GARCIA More Than 7 24:435  3:50:34.8 8:03.2
Team - Winters Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 186 Average Time: 1:35:03.7
1 1140 JULYSSA PEREZ 10 10 16:01.6 16:01.6 0:00.0
2 1135 BELINDA AGUIRRE 22 32 17:23.9 33:25.6 1:22.3
3 1139 ZOEY MORENO 46 78 19:25.5 52:51.1 3:23.8
4 1141 AVA REYNOLDS 49 127 19:455  1:12:36.7 3:43.8
5 1138 CHARLIE JACOB 59 186 22:27.0 1:35:03.7 6:25.3
6 1137 ADAMARI GONZALES (66) (252) 24:38.2  1:59:42.0 8:36.5
7 1142 ADAMARI TORRES (67) (319) 25:10.8  2:24:52.8 9:09.1
8 1136 NAYELI GARCIA More Than 7 25:31.1  2:50:23.9 9:29.4
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Race Date
September 17, 2025

Bib No Name

Team - Lampasas
Team Score (places): 197

746 LONDON REZA

747 ELLIANA SANCHEZ
744 JORDYN MCKITTRICK
739 EZRA ALLISON

743 JENNA LINNEY

741 PHOENIX DEPALMA
740 AVVA CALHOUN

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Brady
Team Score (places): 203

181 KOLLYNS

230 CHEYENNE SCOTT
228 KARITZA RIVERA
229 ILLIANA SANCHEZ
227 ZYRILA DE LA CRUZ
226 SOFEE BRYANT

232 GABRIELA VALLES

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Coleman
Team Score (places): 211

593 BRAYZIE

591 CLAIRE BOWERS
594 BRIELLA WAITS

596 HALLIE ZUMWALT
592 BROOKLYN CORGILL

ga b~ wnN -

Team - Ozona
Team Score (places): 230

938 MCKENZLY LACHANCE
944 MADELYNN VILLARREAL
940 PIPER OWENS

939 ROSE MORROW

942 VANESSA

937 MIRANDA GALINDO

941 ZAILEY PEREZ

943 SOPHIA SANCHEZ

0O ~NO O, WNPEP

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Heart of Texas XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 1:34:39.6

18:31.2
18:43.3
18:43.6
19:02.7
19:38.7
20:03.9
23:04.6

18:31.2
37:14.6
55:58.2
1:15:00.9
1:34:39.6
1.54:43.6
2:17:48.2

0:00.0
0:12.1
0:12.3
0:31.4
1:07.5
1:32.7
4:33.3

Average Time: 1:35:20.6

16:53.2
18:40.8
19:20.2
20:11.6
20:14.7
22:48.8
23:44.5

16:53.2
35:34.0
54:54.3
1:15:05.9
1:35:20.6
1:58:09.5
2:21:54.0

0:00.0
1:47.6
2:26.9
3:18.3
3:21.5
5:55.6
6:51.2

Average Time: 1:40:14.5

16:01.5
18:08.2
20:58.4
22:10.8
22:55.5

16:01.5
34:09.7
55:08.2
1:17:19.0
1:40:14.5

0:00.0
2:06.7
4:56.9
6:09.2
6:54.0

Average Time: 1:40:16.9

18:26.0
18:47.6
19:37.4
21:26.7
21:59.0
23:55.9
26:47.2
28:10.0

Girls
7th JH Girls
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 7
32 32
37 69
38 107
42 149
48 197
(52) (249)
(63) (312)
Finish Position- 8
17 17
35 52
44 96
53 149
54 203
(60) (263)
(64) (327)
Finish Position- 9
9 9
28 37
55 92
58 150
61 211
Finish Position - 10
30 30
40 70
47 117
56 173
57 230
(65) (295)
(68) (363)
More Than 7
3

18:26.0
37:13.7
56:51.1
1.18:17.8
1:40:16.9
2:04:12.9
2:31:00.1
2:59:10.2

0:00.0
0:21.5
1:11.3
3:00.6
3:33.0
5:29.9
8:21.1
9:43.9
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Race Date Heart of Texas XC Invitational

September 17, 2025 Final Team Results

Girls
7th JH Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Lohn Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 809 ALLYANA VILLA Less Than 5 19:18.6 19:18.6 0:00.0
2 808 MIA SANCHEZ Less Than 5 23:02.7 42:21.4 3:44.1
3 806 SHELBY NELSON Less Than 5 23:08.7  1:05:30.2 3:50.0
4 805 DAIZEE CURREY Less Than 5 25:59.6  1:31:29.8 6:40.9
Team - Ballinger Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 94 KAIDYN WEATHERS Less Than 5 16:20.8 16:20.8 0:00.0
2 91 ISABELLA COY Less Than 5 19:20.5 35:41.4 2:59.6
3 90 PRINCESS COOK Less Than 5 21:23.7 57:05.1 5:02.8
Team - Cherokee Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 568 MANDIFRY Less Than 5 20:37.4 20:37.4 0:00.0
2 569 ISABELLA ROCHA Less Than 5 21:17.7 41:55.1 0:40.2
3 570 ANIKA SRISHTI Less Than 5 23:21.6  1:05:16.7 2:44.1
Team - Richland Springs Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 971 REESE ECKERT Less Than 5 14:27.2 14:27.2 0:00.0
2 974 GABRY JOHNSON Less Than 5 20:56.0 35:23.2 6:28.8
Team - Valera Panther Creek Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1109 YENNIFER ROBLES Less Than 5 16:11.9 16:11.9 0:00.0
2 1108 ELIZABETH ELDRED Less Than 5 22:11.6 38:23.5 5:59.6
Team - Veribest Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1116 MADISON PEHL Less Than 5 15:39.1 15:39.1 0:00.0
2 1117 BELLAPENA Less Than 5 19:55.4 35:34.5 4:16.2
Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 4 09/17/2025 05:25:27



Race Date
September 17, 2025

Bib No Name

Team - Brownwood
Team Score (places): 17

557 JORDAN JOHNSON
562 LYNLEE RICHMON
556 PAISLEY HILL

555 ALEXUS GUTIERREZ
561 MABEL RAMIREZ
559 BREELYN PENN

560 OLIVIA PLATTE

558 ELLIE LEE

565 VALERIA VALADEZ-TREJO
554 JAILEY CISNEROZ
564 LINNIE THOMPSON
563 NATALEE SEYBERT

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P
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Team - Llano
Team Score (places): 79

1 786 REAGAN BAKER
2 791 SOPHIE JORDAN
3 793 HARPER KUYKENDALL
4 798 REAGAN RODE
5 796 LILLIE NEWBERG
6 797 GRADY PATRICK
7 788 JAYDEN DAUGHTRY
8 790 HADLEY HARRIS
9 794 RHYANN LONG
10 792 CAMRY KENDRICK
11 799 VIOLET ROUSH
12 795 BRINLEIGH MERRITT
13 801 AMY SERGURA
14 800 AVA SANTOS
15 789 ZOE FRY
16 787 HAYLA BROWN

Team - Mason
Team Score (places): 81

880 OLIVIA LANGEHENNIG
883 LANDYN SMITH

872 CALI BIERSCHWALE
885 OLIVIA VELEZ

873 EMERSYN BOYD
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Heart of Texas XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
8th JH Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 1:11:06.4
1 1 13:13.4 13:13.4 0:00.0
2 3 14:19.0 27:32.5 1:05.5
3 6 14:20.1 41:52.6 1:06.6
4 10 14:29.4 56:22.0 1:15.9
7 17 14:44.3 1:11:06.4 1:30.8
(20) (27) 15:32.9 1:26:39.3 2:19.4
(12) (38) 15:33.1  1:42:12.5 2:19.7
More Than 7 15:45.2 1:57:57.7 2:31.7
More Than 7 16:34.3 2:14:32.1 3:20.8
More Than 7 16:47.8 2:31:19.9 3:34.3
More Than 7 17:00.3 2:48:20.3 3:46.8
More Than 7 18:33.9 3:06:54.3 5:20.5
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 1:18:44.5
5 5 14:34.2 14:34.2 0:00.0
14 19 15:38.5 30:12.8 1:04.3
17 36 15:52.0 46:04.8 1:17.7
21 57 16:19.7 1:02:24.6 1:45.5
22 79 16:19.9 1:18:44.5 1:45.7
(24) (103) 16:40.4  1:35:25.0 2:06.2
(26) (129) 16:42.2 1:52:07.2 2:07.9
More Than 7 17:38.1 2:09:45.4 3:03.8
More Than 7 18:30.6 2:28:16.0 3:56.3
More Than 7 19:38.9  2:47:54.9 5:04.6
More Than 7 19:42.6  3:07:37.5 5:08.3
More Than 7 19:48.9 3:27:26.4 5:14.6
More Than 7 20:00.7 3:47:27.2 5:26.5
More Than 7 20:03.7 4:07:31.0 5:29.5
More Than 7 23:47.9 4:31:18.9 9:13.6
More Than 7 23:50.4 4:55:09.3 9:16.2
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 1:19:02.8
6 6 14:39.1 14:39.1 0:00.0
8 14 15:17.8 29:56.9 0:38.7
19 33 16:01.8 45:58.7 1:22.7
20 53 16:13.9 1:02:12.6 1:34.8
28 81 16:50.1 1:19:02.8 2:11.0
5 09/17/2025 05:25:27



Race Date

Heart of Texas XC Invitational

September 17, 2025

Bib No

Name

Team - Mason
Team Score (places): 81

6 877
7 884
8 878
9 882
10 875
11 881
12 876

ALEJANDRA GALLEGOS
DREESE THOMAS
CARSYN GRIFFIN
ASHLY RUIZ SAUCEDO
EMERSON CONTRUCCI
KIERA MCCREA

MYLES DYSON

Team - Glenn MS
Team Score (places): 92

705
701
704
707
709
708
706
703
702

© 0O ~NO UL WNPF

MORGAN NEWLIN
JOCELYN GOMEZ
NATALEE MONTANEZ
AVERY THOMPSON
PAISLEY VINCENT
JASMINE TOBAR
CAIDEN PARKER
CARLY LOPEZ
CAROLINE HEARTSIL

Team - Menard
Team Score (places): 148

913
912
914
915
911

a b~ WN P

CHANNING CHAMBLESS
KATE BAKER

STORI HALLEY

AERIE MEDDAUGH
KELSIE AGUIRRE

Team - Ozona
Team Score (places): 166

950
952
951
953
954

a s~ WD PR

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

XIMENA FRAGA
JAZZELLE
ADILYN LOPEZ
SIANNA SMITH
ANAYA TRETO

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 1:19:02.8

17:22.1
17:30.2
18:08.1
18:27.5
18:56.0
19:10.6
21:30.1

1:36:24.9
1:53:55.2
2:12:03.4
2:30:31.0
2:49:27.0
3:08:37.6
3:30:07.7

2:43.0
2:51.1
3:29.0
3:48.4
4:16.9
4:31.5
6:51.0

Average Time: 1:20:25.3

15:25.8
15:36.7
15:44.3
16:40.9
16:57.4
18:07.2
18:10.3
18:36.8
18:38.2

15:25.8
31:02.6
46:46.9
1:03:27.8
1.20:25.3
1:38:32.5
1:56:42.9
2:15:19.8
2:33:58.0

0:00.0
0:10.8
0:18.4
1:15.0
1:31.6
2:41.3
2:44.4
3:10.9
3:12.3

Average Time: 1:25:14.6

15:49.2
16:00.2
17:04.4
17:44.6
18:35.9

15:49.2
31:49.5
48:54.0
1:06:38.6
1:25:14.6

0:00.0
0:10.9
1:15.1
1:55.3
2:46.6

Average Time: 1:28:00.2

15:34.4
16:55.4
17:12.8
18:06.4
20:10.9

Girls
8th JH Girls
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 3
(34) (115)
(35) (150)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position - 4
9 9
13 22
15 37
25 62
30 92
(42) (134)
(43) a77)
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 5
16 16
18 34
31 65
37 102
46 148
Finish Position- 6
12 12
29 41
33 74
41 115
51 166
6

15:34.4
32:29.9
49:42.8
1:07:49.2
1:28:00.2

0:00.0
1:.21.0
1:38.4
2:32.0
4:36.5

09/17/2025 05:25:27



Race Date

Heart of Texas XC Invitational

September 17, 2025

Bib No

Name

Team - May
Team Score (places): 206

902
899
896
901
897
895
894

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

KENNADY WATKINS
ADRIANA HERNANDEZ
MICHAELA PERKINSON
KENNA PSENCIK
HOLLY WESTRICK
BRAYLEIGH HUGHES
KARYME DOMINGUEZ

Team - Brady
Team Score (places): 210

238
240
241
242
239

ga b~ WN P

CHARLI FUCHS
RAYLEE KEYSER
LANA MARTINEZ
EVELYN PEREZ
NATALIE GUERRERO

Team - Ballinger
Team Score (places): 213

110
108
112
111
109
107

O Ul WN P

JAELYN LANGE
MOLLIE FLORES
BROOKLYN MARTINEZ
JAYLA LOPEZ

MIA JOHNSON

ADDY AGUILERA

Team - Lohn
Team Score (places): 289

814
813
812
811
816
815

OO WN P

MAYBREE SPARKS
AUBREY LOMBRANA
ZOE HALE

JAYCEE CURREY
MACKENZIE TINNEY
JANIE TINNEY

Final Team Results

Team - Coleman
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 605 QUINN MOORE

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Girls
8th JH Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 1:32:54.0
23 23 16:38.2 16:38.2 0:00.0
39 62 17:55.3 34:33.6 1:17.1
47 109 19:24.3 53:57.9 2:46.0
48 157 19:25.8  1:13:23.7 2:47.5
49 206 19:30.3  1:32:54.0 2:52.0
(53) (259) 21:27.7 1:54:21.8 4:49.5
(60) (319) 24:51.1 2:19:12.9 8:12.8
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 1:36:19.2
27 27 16:47.7 16:47.7 0:00.0
32 59 17:05.8 33:53.6 0:18.1
40 99 17:57.2 51:50.8 1:09.5
54 153 21:29.7 1:13:20.5 4:41.9
57 210 22:58.6  1:36:19.2 6:10.9
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 1:32:00.5
36 36 17:41.6 17:41.6 0:00.0
38 74 17:44.8 35:26.5 0:03.1
44 118 18:15.4 53:41.9 0:33.7
45 163 18:35.4  1:12:17.3 0:53.7
50 213 19:43.1  1:32:00.5 2:01.5
(52) (265) 20:31.4 1:52:31.9 2:49.7
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 2:03:25.8
55 55 22:28.8 22:28.8 0:00.0
56 111 22:49.1 45:17.9 0:20.2
58 169 23:28.8  1:08:46.8 0:59.9
59 228 23:30.4  1:32:17.2 1:01.5
61 289 31:08.6  2:03:25.8 8:39.7
(62) (351) 31:52.8 2:35:18.7 9:24.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 17:31.5 17:31.5 0:00.0
7 09/17/2025 05:25:28



Race Date Heart of Texas XC Invitational

September 17, 2025 Final Team Results

Girls
8th JH Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Coleman Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
2 607 HAYDIN VANPELT Less Than 5 20:11.9 37:43.5 2:40.4
3 604 ALLISON FRITSCH Less Than 5 23:48.8 1:.01:32.3 6:17.3
4 606 TYLOR SOSA Less Than 5 24:05.0 1:25:37.4 6:33.5

Team - Lampasas Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 757 HADLEE MCCORKLE Less Than 5 14:45.8 14:45.8 0:00.0
2 758 SAVANNAH STORM Less Than 5 20:02.6 34:48.4 5:16.7
3 755 EMMA-LEE BULL Less Than 5 23:33.7 58:22.1 8:47.8
4 756 MEGAN CROSS Less Than 5 23:54.3  1:22:16.5 9:08.4

Team - Winters Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1150 KARMYN PEREZ Less Than 5 16:24.1 16:24.1 0:00.0
2 1152 ISABEL RODRIGUEZ Less Than 5 16:52.3 33:16.4 0:28.1
3 1151 TATUMN PERRIE Less Than 5 21:26.5 54:42.9 5:02.3
4 1149 KARMEN MILLER Less Than 5 27:32.8 1:22:158  11:08.6

Team - Sonora Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1030 ANAYILOPEZ Less Than 5 16:58.8 16:58.8 0:00.0
2 1028 FAITH GRADELYN GOMEZ Less Than 5 22:26.9 39:25.7 5:28.1
3 1029 LYNETTE LEUA Less Than 5 22:50.6  1:02:16.4 5:51.8

Team - Bangs Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 136 MARIT GREGORY Less Than 5 17:07.5 17:07.5 0:00.0
2 137 EMILY GRIFFIN Less Than 5 17:40.4 34:47.9 0:32.8

Team - Valera Panther Creek Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1112 ALYSSA STOREY Less Than 5 18:26.2 18:26.2 0:00.0
2 1110 EMMA HUBACH Less Than 5 21:16.5 39:42.8 2:50.2

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 8 09/17/2025 05:25:28



Race Date

September 17, 2025

Heart of Texas XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 1:10:29.3

13:15.0
14:11.8
14:12.9
14:15.4
14:34.0
14:52.3

13:15.0
27:26.9
41:39.8
55:55.2
1:10:29.3
1:25:21.7

0:00.0
0:56.7
0:57.9
1:00.3
1:19.0
1:37.3

Average Time: 1:09:56.3

12:40.2
13:23.1
14:02.0
14:39.2
15:11.7
15:46.1
16:03.1

12:40.2
26:03.3
40:05.3
54:44.6
1:09:56.3
1:25:42.5
1:41:45.6

0:00.0
0:42.8
1:21.8
1:59.0
2:31.5
3:05.8
3:22.9

Average Time: 1:10:51.6

12:53.0
13:57.1
14:15.2
14:50.5
14:55.7
15:29.7
16:10.2

12:53.0
26:50.2
41:05.4
55:55.9
1:.10:51.6
1:26:21.3
1:42:31.6

0:00.0
1:04.0
1:22.1
1:57.4
2:02.6
2:36.6
3:17.1

Average Time: 1:12:56.1

13:49.5
14:24.1
14:42.0
14:56.2
15:04.2
15:08.4
15:19.4

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative
Bib No  Name Place Place
Team - Brownwood Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 53
1 537 REBEKKAH DELGADO 3 3
2 536 LYNDIBIASIOLLI 9 12
3 539 JADE MORIN 10 22
4 535 HAYLEE ADKINS 13 35
5 540 AILEAN PALACIOS 18 53
6 541 JOCLYN SALAZAR (26) (79)
Team - Comal Canyon Lake Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 68
1 660 EVAZABARCENCU 1 1
2 655 SOPHIE EASTLAND 4 5
3 654 YVIDELGADO 8 13
4 656 MADISON MATHENEY 19 32
5 657 MACIE PAREDEZ 36 68
6 659 MACEY WUNDERLICH (50) (118)
7 658 AVERY RUTHERFORD (56) (174)
Team - Coleman Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 73
1 621 VICTORIA GUERRERO 2 2
2 622 SAVANNAH HURTADO 7 9
3 618 CALLAHAN CAMPBELL 12 21
4 623 KYLIE STRICKLAND 25 46
5 620 LEXIFOSTER 27 73
6 619 HAYLEE FOSTER (44) (117)
7 624 AVERY VANPELT (57) (174)
Team - Mason Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 99
1 854 ELIZABETH MCFARLAND 5 5
2 852 MJGRIFFIN 15 20
3 858 KYLIE SPARKS 20 40
4 856 KAITLIN PAIVA 28 68
5 859 ADALIE THOMAS 31 99
6 853 TATE GRIFFIN (33) (132)
7 857 RYLEIGH PEEL (38) (170)
8 855 HANNAH MCFARLAND More Than 7

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

15:31.3

13:49.5
28:13.6
42:55.7
57:51.9
1:12:56.1
1:28:04.5
1:43:24.0
1:58:55.3

0:00.0
0:34.5
0:52.4
1:06.6
1:14.6
1:18.8
1:29.9
1:41.7
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Race Date
September 17, 2025

Heart of Texas XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - Sonora
Team Score (places): 151

1062 KENDALL THORP

1056 ANAHI AGUAYO ROMO
1059 ANDREA RIOS

1063 KYNDALL WESTON
1057 LYNDEN CEARLEY
1060 SINISE RODRIGUEZ
1058 JIMENA LEIJA

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Ballinger
Team Score (places): 161

123 LYLA AGUERO

126 XAVIONNA JOHNSON
128 HARLEE MIKALIK

127 PAITYN LANGE

124 CLARA HOELSCHER
125 BEAUTIFUL COOK

OO WN P

Team - Llano
Team Score (places): 205

764 JORDAN HUSSION

763 KENZLEE HAMM

766 EMMARYEE ROBERSON
765 ABBY MACEDO

767 KENLEY SCHULZE

ga b wN P

Team - TLCA San Angelo
Team Score (places): 240

1106 JAYLEE STARK

1103 NOELLA JOHNSON
1105 MIREYA RODRIGUEZ
1102 GENESIS GONZALEZ
1104 ZAYDA MUNOS

ga b wN P

Team - Winters
Team Score (places): 264

1 1162 LAILA AGUERO
2 1168 PAIZLEY DAVIS

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 1:14:52.2
6 6 13:53.3 13:53.3 0:00.0
34 40 15:08.9 29:02.2 1:15.6
35 75 15:11.0 44:13.3 1:17.7
37 112 15:17.4 59:30.7 1:24.0
39 151 15:21.4  1:14:52.2 1:28.1
(52) (203) 15:47.9  1:30:40.1 1:54.5
(58) (261) 16:13.2 1:46:53.3 2:19.9
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 1:15:36.2
11 11 14:13.5 14:13.5 0:00.0
14 25 14:23.8 28:37.4 0:10.2
32 57 15:05.2 43:42.6 0:51.6
42 99 15:23.4 59:06.1 1:09.8
62 161 16:30.1  1:15:36.2 2:16.5
(77) (238) 17:46.1  1:33:22.3 3:32.5
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 1:17:10.8
24 24 14:44.2 14:44.2 0:00.0
30 54 15:01.6 29:45.8 0:17.4
43 97 15:25.0 45:10.9 0:40.8
47 144 15:33.3  1:00:44.2 0:49.1
61 205 16:26.5 1:17:10.8 1:42.3
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 1:18:49.1
16 16 14:24.4 14:24.4 0:00.0
45 61 15:31.2 29:55.6 1:06.8
54 115 15:50.7 45:46.4 1:26.3
60 175 16:24.8  1:02:11.2 2:00.4
65 240 16:37.9 1:18:49.1 2:13.5
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 1:20:29.2
17 17 14:34.0 14:34.0 0:00.0
55 72 16:01.0 30:35.0 1:27.0
10 09/17/2025 05:25:28



Race Date Heart of Texas XC Invitational

September 17, 2025 Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Winters Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places): 264 Average Time: 1:20:29.2
3 1165 SCARLETT BETZ 59 131 16:18.5 46:53.6 1:44.5
4 1173 ALEXA MITCHELL 63 194 16:30.4  1:03:24.0 1:56.3
5 1170 ARIAH FENWICK 70 264 17:05.2  1:20:29.2 2:31.1
6 1172 AVAKING (72) (336) 17:17.8  1:37:47.0 2:43.7
7 1175 MAKENZIE RODRIQUEZ (75) (411) 17:38.2  1:55:25.2 3:04.2
8 1163 ANAHI AGUIRRE More Than 7 17:47.7  2:13:13.0 3:13.7
9 1167 KEIGAN DAVIS More Than 7 17:52.2 2:31:05.3 3:18.2
10 1171 AUSTYN GRAY More Than 7 18:02.2 2:49:07.5 3:28.1
11 1174 JACQUELINE RODRIQUEZ More Than 7 18:39.8  3:07:47.3 4:05.8
12 1164 HANNAH BETZ More Than 7 20:22.3  3:28:09.6 5:48.3
13 1166 KENNA CARRASCO More Than 7 22:43.9  3:50:53.6 8:09.9
Team - May Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 274 Average Time: 1:23:48.5
1 890 CHLOE LORD 23 23 14:43.6 14:43.6 0:00.0
2 887 JORDYN GERHARDT 29 52 14:58.2 29:41.9 0:14.6
3 886 AUBREE GERHARDT 53 105 15:50.2 45:32.1 1:06.6
4 891 ANGIE MEDINA 82 187 18:43.5  1:04:15.7 3:59.9
5 889 MCKENNA LANDES 87 274 19:32.7  1:23:48.5 4:49.1
Team - Brady Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 275 Average Time: 1:20:45.7
1 511 RAYLAH ROBERTS 41 41 15:23.4 15:23.4 0:00.0
2 508 JENASIA FLORES 48 89 15:37.8 31:01.3 0:14.4
3 510 HARPER ROBERTS 51 140 15:46.6 46:47.9 0:23.2
4 509 LILLIAN RAMOS 67 207 16:55.9  1:03:43.9 1:32.5
5 513 JORDYN WERNER 68 275 17:01.8  1:20:45.7 1:38.4
6 512 |ISABELLA TACCETTA (81) (356) 18:29.2  1:39:15.0 3:05.8
Team - San Saba Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 284 Average Time: 1:22:28.6
1 1002 HAILEY GILLIAM 22 22 14:43.3 14:43.3 0:00.0
2 1003 SYDNIJONES 40 62 15:22.7 30:06.0 0:39.4
3 1005 LESLIE OLADE 71 133 17:17.7 47:23.7 2:34.4
4 1001 LANDRY EUDY 73 206 17:17.9  1:04:41.6 2:34.6
5 1007 RAYLEE WOOD 78 284 17:46.9 1:22:28.6 3:03.6
6 1006 KLOEY SMITH (79) (363) 17:47.0 1:40:15.7 3:03.7
Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 11 09/17/2025 05:25:28



Race Date

Heart of Texas XC Invitational

September 17, 2025

Bib No

Name

Team - Bangs
Team Score (places): 310

152
147
148
149
146

a b~ wbdN -

ADALYNNE STEPHENS
ELIZABETH BARNETT
RAILEY JAMES
KARLYEE SLIGER
CASEY BARNETT

Team - Rochelle
Team Score (places): 361

979
978
981
980
977

a b~ wDN -

TORI KILGORE
HADLEE CAVENESS
ABIGAIL PENLAND
GRACE MCBEE
BROOKLYN ARNOLD

Team - Harper
Team Score (places): 389

725
722
720
721
723
724

o O WN P

MARI WILLIAMS
GRACIE HEFLIN
LYLIANA CANTU
KENLEIGH CONNER
ADDISON KING
MACKENZIE WHITEMAN

Team - Cherokee
Team Score (places): Inc.

581
577
579
580

A OWDN P

TILAR TURMAN
PRESLEE DUGGAN
TAYLOR RANDOLPH
HANNAH SIMS

Team - Lohn
Team Score (places): Inc.

826
827
825
828

A wWDNPF

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

KAYLIN REEVES
EMILY SPARKS
CHLOEY POWELL
LEXY SPARKS

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 1:25:47.4

14:42.5
15:42.3
16:42.7
18:52.1
19:47.5

14:42.5
30:24.9
47:07.6
1:05:59.8
1:25:47.4

0:00.0
0:59.8
2:00.2
4:09.6
5:05.0

Average Time: 1:28:15.3

15:33.0
17:01.8
17:20.3
18:45.8
19:34.2

15:33.0
32:34.9
49:55.3
1:08:41.1
1:28:15.3

0:00.0
1:28.8
1:47.3
3:12.8
4:01.1

Average Time: 1:30:16.3

16:36.6
17:42.0
18:07.7
18:45.7
19:04.1
22:18.9

16:36.6
34:18.6
52:26.3
1:11:12.1
1:30:16.3
1:52:35.2

Average Time:

15:15.3
16:15.8
17:46.4
19:12.5

15:15.3
31:31.1
49:17.6
1:08:30.1

Average Time:

20:17.2
22:41.0
23:00.8
24:06.6

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position - 13
21 21
49 70
66 136
85 221
89 310
Finish Position - 14
46 46
69 115
74 189
84 273
88 361
Finish Position - 15
64 64
76 140
80 220
83 303
86 389
(90) (479)
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
12

20:17.2
42:58.2
1:05:59.0
1:30:05.7

0:00.0
1:05.3
1:31.0
2:09.1
2:27.5
5:42.3

0:00.0
1:00.4
2:31.0
3:57.1

0:00.0
2:23.8
2:43.6
3:49.4
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Race Date
September 17, 2025

Bib No Name

Team - Menard
Team Score (places): Inc.

920 DANNI RUIZ

918 TAYTUM CHAMBLESS
921 MAKENZIE WRIGHT
919 ISABELLE DEVINE

A WDNPF

Team - TLCA Abilene
Team Score (places): Inc.

1079
1080
1077
1078

SYMBRI MILLER
KYMERA ROBERTSON
SKYLAH CARRIGER
CHARLEY HOLDAHL

A WDNPF

Team - Comfort
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 675 HARPER COLE
2 674 GRETCHEN ALFORD
3 676 JAEL HERNANDEZ

Team - Lometa
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 837 PHOENIX JONES
2 836 RAYNE HILL

Team - Mullin
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 932 ALAYA EVANS
2 933 ANDIE SPEARMAN

Team - Richland Springs
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 972 MAGGIE BRYANT
2 973 KINZLEY DALY

Team - lraan
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 728 LIZVET HERNANDEZ

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Heart of Texas XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 12:20.1 12:20.1
Less Than 5 13:55.0 26:15.1
Less Than 5 16:08.7 42:23.8
Less Than 5 16:43.0 59:06.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:31.0 16:31.0
Less Than 5 16:46.8 33:17.9
Less Than 5 17:39.9 50:57.8
Less Than 5 17:44.3  1:08:42.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:27.9 16:27.9
Less Than 5 16:59.2 33:27.2
Less Than 5 17:14.3 50:41.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:33.0 16:33.0
Less Than 5 17:51.1 34:24.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 15:58.3 15:58.3
Less Than 5 19:18.8 35:17.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 17:07.1 17:07.1
Less Than 5 21:33.2 38:40.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:09.6 16:09.6
13

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:34.9
3:48.6
4:22.9

0:00.0
0:15.8
1:08.9
1:13.3

0:00.0
0:31.3
0:46.4

0:00.0
1:18.1

0:00.0
3:20.5

0:00.0
4:26.1

0:00.0
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Race Date Heart of Texas XC Invitational

September 17, 2025 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
Team - Llano Christian Academy Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 760 SAVANNAH GIBSON Less Than 5 20:16.0 20:16.0
Team - San Angelo Christian Academy Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 988 AVALON AIKINS Less Than 5 16:12.0 16:12.0
Team - Veribest Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1127 LIESL SELLMAN Less Than 5 17:32.6 17:32.6

Time
Back

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0
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Heart of Texas XC Invitational

Race Date
September 17, 2025 Final Team Results
Girls
JV Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Comal Canyon Lake Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 39 Average Time: 1:21:29.1
1 642 LONDON WEBB 2 2 15:51.5 15:51.5 0:00.0
2 641 AYDEN PURDUM 3 5 15:57.7 31:49.2 0:06.1
3 643 REAGAN WOOD 9 14 16:21.0 48:10.2 0:29.5
4 639 MEAGAN MAY 12 26 16:35.7  1:04:46.0 0:44.2
5 644 EMERY WYATT 13 39 16:43.0 1:21:29.1 0:51.5
6 638 LAYLAJONES (19) (58) 17:15.9  1:38:45.1 1:24.4
7 636 VIVIAN GOUGH (21) (79) 17:47.0 1:56:32.1 1:55.4
8 637 ABCDE JACKSON More Than 7 19:51.3 2:16:23.4 3:59.8
9 640 BETHANY NOCITO More Than 7 19:51.8  2:36:15.2 4:00.2
Team - Brownwood Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 52 Average Time: 1:22:40.1
1 528 DESTINY SHARP 1 1 14:58.3 14:58.3 0:00.0
2 527 MONTANNA RAMSEY 8 9 16:20.3 31:18.6 1:21.9
3 521 RILEY ABERNATHY 10 19 16:21.9 47:40.6 1:23.6
4 526 DESTINY LONG 11 30 16:33.4  1:04:14.0 1:35.0
5 523 BROOKLYN BOULDIN 22 52 18:26.0  1:22:40.1 3:27.7
6 522 KYLIE AROCHA (23) (75) 18:53.1  1:41:33.3 3:54.7
7 524 NATALIE DILLARD (24) (99) 18:58.1  2:00:31.4 3:59.7
Team - Ozona Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 70 Average Time: 1:26:29.1
1 964 EMILY SHAFFER 5 5 16:10.1 16:10.1 0:00.0
2 965 AMELIA YOUNGBLOOD 6 11 16:11.7 32:21.8 0:01.6
3 960 KHLOE ESPARZA 16 27 17:08.0 49:29.9 0:57.9
4 961 RAELEIGH RODRIGUEZ 17 44 17:09.4  1:06:39.3 0:59.3
5 963 ANNA SHAFFER 26 70 19:49.8  1:26:29.1 3:39.6
Team - TLCA San Angelo Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 88 Average Time: 1:31:18.3
1 1091 TYNLEA GASSIOT 7 7 16:19.2 16:19.2 0:00.0
2 1093 KHLOE HEITZENRATER 14 21 16:52.3 33:11.6 0:33.1
3 1092 KAITLYN GUAJARDO 15 36 16:55.7 50:07.4 0:36.4
4 1095 ISABELLA LOPEZ 18 54 17:13.2  1:07:20.6 0:53.9
5 1096 MATEYA TREES 34 88 23:57.6  1:31:18.3 7:38.4
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Heart of Texas XC Invitational

Race Date
September 17, 2025 Final Team Results
Girls
JV Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - TLCA Abilene Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 113 Average Time: 1:37:10.4
1 1072 ALESSANDRA MARES 4 4 16:07.6 16:07.6 0:00.0
2 1070 JAYLA HICKMAN 20 24 17:45.0 33:52.7 1:37.3
3 1068 MAKAYLA DONNELLY 28 52 20:49.3 54:42.0 4:41.6
4 1069 ARIEANA GONZALES 30 82 21:10.7  1:15:52.7 5:03.0
5 1071 KELBY KITCHENS 31 113 21:17.6  1:37:10.4 5:09.9
Team - Comfort Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 146 Average Time: 1:46:36.1
1 667 KAREN RAMIREZ 25 25 19:01.1 19:01.1 0:00.0
2 666 JASMIN RAMIREZ 27 52 20:31.3 39:32.4 1:30.2
3 668 CHEYANNE WILSON 29 81 20:54.6  1:00:27.1 1:53.5
4 665 ELLA QUALLS 32 113 22:53.2 1:23:20.3 3:52.0
5 664 VALERIALEON 33 146 23:15.8  1:46:36.1 4:14.6
Team - Brady Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 249 ANGELISSA SANCHEZ Less Than 5 18:56.3 18:56.3 0:00.0
2 248 JACINDA MONTOYS Less Than 5 19:52.7 38:49.1 0:56.4
3 247 JAYLILOPEZ Less Than 5 20:13.5 59:02.6 1:17.2
4 501 KYNLEE SHACKLEFORD Less Than 5 23:48.3  1:22:51.0 4:52.0
Team - Sonora Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1043 MIRANDA MATA Less Than 5 18:24.6 18:24.6 0:00.0
2 1045 MELISSA MOTA Less Than 5 18:48.3 37:13.0 0:23.6
3 1042 EVELYN CAMPA Less Than 5 18:49.0 56:02.0 0:24.3
4 1046 JUSTYS SEATON Less Than 5 19:13.1  1:15:15.2 0:48.5
Team - Coleman Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 609 SAYDEE DONAGHUE Less Than 5 18:38.0 18:38.0 0:00.0
2 608 KYNLIE BARRON Less Than 5 19:21.3 37:59.4 0:43.3
3 610 KIERSTEN HARTFIELD Less Than 5 22:57.9  1:00:57.4 4:19.9
Team - Harper Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
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Race Date
September 17, 2025

Bib No Name

Team - Harper
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 711 ILIANA HERNANDEZ
2 713 SAWYER ROTGE
3 712 MEGAN MURRAY

Team - Iraan
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 726 KEILA BENAVIDES
2 730 NAYLYN SANCHEZ
3 727 GLORIA GONZALEZ

Team - Ballinger
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 114 KAMRIE VILLARREAL
2 113 JAHZEL MARTINEZ

Team - Llano
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 761 RENESME REID
2 762 MAKENZIE STAPLES

Team - Mason
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 844 AVA MCCREA
2 843 SIDNEY BRYAN-MYERS

Team - Bangs
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 140 ZONA NICKS

Team - Lohn
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 817 ANAIS GLORIA

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Heart of Texas XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

JV Girls

Overall
Place

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

Less Than

17

(6]

(6]

Cumulative

Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

19:43.9 19:43.9
19:52.6 39:36.6
23:35.2 1:03:11.8

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

16:52.3 16:52.3
18:09.9 35:02.2
21:32.6 56:34.9

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

21:46.8
22:00.9

21:46.8
43:47.8

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

17:53.4
21:18.7

17:53.4
39:12.1

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

16:05.2
18:30.8

16:05.2
34:36.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
18:52.4 18:52.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

22:21.2 22:21.2

Cumulative

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:08.6
3:51.2

0:00.0
1:17.5
4:40.3

0:00.0
0:14.1

0:00.0
3:25.2

0:00.0
2:25.6

0:00.0

0:00.0
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